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Palmares /naiviadue/
500 Pistolet 50 métres Seniors 3

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

1 CAPSALIS Rony S.T. REG MORET LOING 89,0 920 820 800 850 900 518,0/3
ILE DE FRANCE

2 BEGUIN Marc C.T.. ISLE CREMIEU 840 860 850 860 870 840 512,0/5
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

3 CUVILLON Claude FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 86,0 880 840 880 840 80,0 510,0/5
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

4 BRANCHE Michel STE SAUMUROISE TAR 84,0 87,0 800 870 880 830 509,0/4
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

5 BOUILLAGUET Philippe ALERTE SANFLORAINE 830 840 800 920 80,0 87,0 506,0/7
AUVERGNE

6 LECOMTE Philippe S.T. TOULON 81,0 870 830 84,0 79,0 91,0 505,0/4
COTE D'AZUR

7 CALANDREAU Jean-Paul GIRONDINS TIR 82,0 850 860 84,0 830 850 505,0/3
AQUITAINE

8 LANDRY Gilles T.8.C. ST-AMANDOIS 880 850 81,0 890 820 77,0 502,0/3
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

9 MORY Serge PATRIOTE SENONAISE 820 860 840 80,0 860 820 500,0/4
BOURGOGNE

10 PERIE Jacques TN. VERSAILLES 79,0 830 780 870 860 87,0 500,0/2
ILE DE FRANCE

11 COET Alain S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 80,0 84,0 81,0 80,0 880 86,0 499,0/1
ILE DE FRANCE

12 BERGEZ Marc FRANCS TIREURS MONT 850 81,0 890 820 760 83,0 496,0/4
AQUITAINE

13 BAZILLAC Jean-Albert S.T. CIBOURE 79,0 830 850 830 840 820 496,0/3
AQUITAINE

14 MONTOIR Gérard T.0. REDONNAIS 770 860 850 780 850 840 495,0/2
BRETAGNE

15 HOCHET Jean-Yves T.N. VERSAILLES 84,0 890 810 820 770 81,0 494,0/3

ILE DE FRANCE
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16 BRUCIAFERI Daniel PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 830 81,0 760 820 840 870 493,0/3
ILE DE FRANCE

17 RIGHETTI Norbert S.T. TOULON 79,0 780 790 850 84,0 88,0 493,0/2
COTE D'AZUR

18 BISSON Michel A.T.C.P. ALENCON 820 780 880 860 770 820 493,0/2
NORMANDIE

19 PEIRANO Michel T.S. ANTIBES 75,0 840 860 820 81,0 84,0 492,0/3
COTE D'AZUR

20 GOMEZ Gérard CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 82,0 80,0 830 81,0 820 820 490,0/5
ILE DE FRANCE

GBR WILKINS Alan A.T.C.P. ALENCON 790 850 820 81,0 820 81,0 490,0/2
NORMANDIE

21 GUIHENEUF Jean A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE 820 870 840 770 830 76,0 489,0/3
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

22 FABRE Bernard S.T. LAXOU 780 800 750 860 90,0 790 488,0/4
LORRAINE

23 RICHARD Alain CLUB IBM PARIS 740 760 81,0 840 880 850 488,0/3
ILE DE FRANCE

24 FASCIAUX Yannick S.T.S. GUERET 780 840 830 780 830 820 488,0/3
LIMOUSIN

25 RIVIERE Daniel GIRONDINS TIR 830 760 830 750 780 920 487,0/2
AQUITAINE

26 LECARDEUR Jacki STE JONZACAISE TIR 89,0 780 860 770 740 820 486,0/5
POITOU-CHARENTES

27 MALFERIOL Didier CARAB. VERTOLAYAISE 790 780 89,0 760 820 820 486,0/2
AUVERGNE

28 CANAVATE Gérard S.T. BEZIERS 79,0 830 730 820 860 820 485,01
LANGUEDOGC ROUSSILLON

29 RAUSEO Antoine A.SS.E.CCOLMAR 90,0 700 79,0 820 910 730 485,01
ALSACE
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

GRAVIERE Michel
MIRASSOU Raymond
DELAHAYE Michel
FURST Francis
RICHARD Christian
PORTALIS Jean-Christophe
JAMET André
DUBOIS Christian
COUCUREAU Michel
FAURE Claude
BEGONZIO José
ROUSSEAU Bernard
DMYTRIW Stéphane
COCQUELIN Jacques

CARIA César

Association / Ligue

S.T. MICHELOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. L'UNION
NORMANDIE

A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

T.S. GARENNOIS
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

C.T. CAPDENAC
MIDI-PYRENEES

GAZELEC NIMES
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T. SALONAIS
PROVENCE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
ILE DE FRANCE

CERCLE TIR. GASCONS
MIDI-PYRENEES

CSAD 31e RGT GENIE
MIDI-PYRENEES

Séries

750 81,0 83,0
87,0 77,0 74,0
75,0 84,0 73,0
82,0 79,0 820
81,0 77,0 75,0
780 780 79,0
80,0 820 77,0
76,0 83,0 78,0
77,0 80,0 78,0
80,0 76,0 90,0
72,0 76,0 81,0
850 76,0 81,0
68,0 76,0 87,0
740 73,0 81,0

68,0 78,0 70,0

SIUS 2

86,0

85,0

80,0

83,0

79,0

83,0

81,0

68,0

76,0

81,0

86,0

79,0

84,0

74,0

79,0

Total
81,0 77,0 483,0/2
82,0 76,0 481,0/7
86,0 81,0 479,0/4
87,0 66,0 479,0/4
81,0 86,0 479,01
82,0 77,0 477,0/3
850 71,0 476,0/3
850 84,0 474,011
830 79,0 473,0/3
78,0 68,0 473,0/3
77,0 81,0 473,01
730 720 466,0/6
79,0 720 466,0/0
780 84,0 464,0/4
830 86,0 464,0/1
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45 LANGUILLAT Georges PATRIOTE SENONAISE 830 650 760 750 820 820 463,0/3
BOURGOGNE

46 TRONG Gérard ESPERANCE SURESNES 86,0 820 720 800 680 73,0 461,0/3
ILE DE FRANCE

47 PUENTEDURA Guy A.T.C.P. ALENCON 76,0 80,0 720 760 770 77,0 458,0/2
NORMANDIE

48 SOULIER Jean STE SAINTAISE DE TIR 720 790 770 760 650 820 451,0/3
POITOU-CHARENTES

49 AITTOUARES Alain g:ngRglléERMONTOISE 81,0 720 720 730 730 780 449,01

50 BONNEFOQY Jean-Pierre C.T.S.M. ECOMMOY 71,0 720 750 73,0 80,0 77,0 448,0/2
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

51 GUIET Jean-Noél ETSL. 740 77,0 700 76,0 750 740 446,0/6
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

52 HUCHET Alain C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS 770 760 680 760 770 720 446,0/2
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

53 GUIZIEN Richard C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS 730 770 830 720 730 67,0 445,0/2
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

54 LAUDET Christian T.A. ARMAGNAC 730 650 730 650 550 700 401,01
MIDI-PYRENEES

DNF DUVERGER Christian S.T. AVIGNONNAISE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0
PROVENCE

-- Fin --




